
FinJugend A weiblich

Bowling World Nürnberg

Auswertung: Bruno Hödl (1. BSV Stein)

Bayerische Meister

Bösl Sabrina Bujdoso Lea 

STE - BF Rot-Weiß Lichtenhof 69 BAL - Kings Club Bayreuth

25751 16997

193 160

Bayerische Vizemeister

Schulz Carolin Schulz Valerie 25751 Bösl Sabrina 

MKV - BC E.P.A. München MKV - BC E.P.A. München

25714 25715 16997 Bujdoso Lea 

178 134

354 290 379
1 0 0

Czech Franziska Radecker Annalena 38049 Czech Franziska 

MKV - BK München REG - BC Praetoria

38049 25598 25598 Radecker Annalena 

123 174

302 305 396 Schaffenberg Viktoria 

0 1 1

Schaffenberg Viktoria Rehm Selina 

STE - BC Triple X STE - BC Triple X

25385 25696

0 0

Rehm Selina 

Finale

Bösl Sabrina 

Bujdoso Lea 

Schulz Carolin 

Schulz Valerie 

160

BAL - Kings Club Bayreuth
147 123 219

137 147 215
MKV - BK München

158

353

312

297

0

165 181
REG - BC Praetoria

Czech Franziska 

Platz 3

Radecker Annalena 

STE - BF Rot-Weiß Lichtenhof 69
207 167
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